
 

2025 19U  ALL-GIRL BREAKAWAY
# Full Name Hometown State College Total Won Time Place Payout Time Place Payout  Time  Place  Payout   Time   Place   Payout    

1 Reese Jacobs - A Huntsville TX 2,798.25$         2.24 2 819.00$          2.39 3.29 7.92 1 1,979.25$       

2 Amy Ohrt - B Victoria TX 1,638.00$         2.38 3.10 3.55 9.03 2 1,638.00$       

3 Alex Poole - B Lake Charles LA 1,296.75$         2.57 3.31 12.01 17.89 3 1,296.75$       

4 Kylie Reininger - A Seguin TX 1,501.50$         3.44 12.12 2.70 2 546.00$          18.26 4 955.50$          

5 Molly Davis - B Carthage TX 614.25$            2.62 12.69 3.08 18.39 5 614.25$          

6 Kyley Flack - A Cuero TX 341.25$            3.53 2.93 13.17 19.63 6 341.25$          

7 Allie Cliburn - B Prairieville LA HS SENIOR 819.00$            13.97 3.03 2.68 1 819.00$          19.68

8 Molly Davis - A Carthage TX -$                  5.21 2.89 12.88 20.98

9 Reese Broussard - A Esterwood LA 1,092.00$         100.00 1.98 1 1,092.00$       101.98

10 Kylie Reininger - B Seguin TX 1,092.00$         2.08 1 1,092.00$       100.00 102.08

11 Kinley Walker - B Welsh LA 546.00$            100.00 2.12 3 546.00$          102.12

12 Amy Ohrt - A Victoria TX 273.00$            100.00 2.24 4 273.00$          102.24

13 Shada Cline - A Bandera TX 273.00$            2.29 4 273.00$          100.00 102.29

14 Kelsie Reininger - B Seguin TX -$                  2.34 100.00 102.34

15 Reese Broussard - B Esterwood LA -$                  2.56 100.00 102.56

16 Leddy Lattner Livingston TX -$                  2.65 100.00 102.65

17 Rylie Edens - A Hillsboro TX -$                  100.00 2.66 102.66

18 Mattie Waite - A Sulphur LA DALLAS COLLEGE -$                  100.00 2.71 102.71

19 Ava Nunez - A Bell City LA HS SENIOR -$                  2.96 100.00 102.96

20 Allie Cliburn - A Prairieville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 3.30 103.30

21 Carter Howell - B Ardmore OK -$                  3.50 100.00 103.50

22 Adeline Vidrine - A Washington LA -$                  4.14 100.00 104.14

23 Mattie Waite - B Sulphur LA DALLAS COLLEGE -$                  4.16 100.00 104.16

24 Rylie Edens - B Hillsboro TX 546.00$            2.27 3 546.00$          2.36 100.00 104.63

25 Adisyn Henderson - A Silsbee TX HS SENIOR 819.00$            2.80 2.08 2 819.00$          100.00 104.88

26 Allie Pierce - A Cloutierville LA HS SENIOR -$                  5.07 100.00 105.07

27 Kynslee Fruge - A Reeves LA THE RITZ ACADEMY -$                  100.00 5.73 105.73

28 Gretchen Todd - B Wayne OK -$                  3.96 4.15 100.00 108.11

29 Addi Carney - A Crockett TX -$                  100.00 11.76 111.76

30 Brenlee Martin Sulphur LA -$                  11.91 100.00 111.91

31 Allie Calcote Sugartown LA -$                  100.00 11.95 111.95

32 Allie Pierce - B Cloutierville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 12.05 112.05

33 Alex Poole - A Lake Charles LA -$                  12.08 100.00 112.08

34 Cheyenne Seaux - A Lafayette LA MCNEESE -$                  12.26 100.00 112.26

35 Michelle Hesnor - B Ville Platte LA -$                  100.00 12.46 112.46

36 Kynslee Fruge - B Reeves LA THE RITZ ACADEMY -$                  100.00 12.55 112.55

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND SHORT AVERAGE



37 Addyson Kardosz - A Gonzales TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 12.80 112.80

38 Jillian Fontenot Arnaudville LA HS SENIOR -$                  11.76 2.65 100.00 114.41

39 Gretchen Todd - A Wayne OK -$                  12.15 2.45 100.00 114.60

40 Addyson Kardosz Gonzales TX HS SENIOR -$                  17.26 100.00 117.26

41 Michelle Hesnor - A Ville Platte LA -$                  12.18 5.22 100.00 117.40

42 Kyley Flack - B Cuero TX -$                  12.83 12.77 100.00 125.60

43 Kelsie Reininger - A Seguin TX -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

44 Alee Andrews - A Blossom TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

45 Abbie Savant - A Kinder LA -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

46 Camille Losey - A Church Point LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

47 Alee Andrews - B Blossom TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

48 Emma Nunez Bell City LA -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

49 Ava Nunez - B Bell City LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

50 Abbie Savant - B Kinder LA -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

51 Camille Losey - B Church Point LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

52 Addi Carney - B Crockett TX -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

53 Carter Howell - A Ardmore OK -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

54 Kinley Walker - A Welsh LA -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

55 Mackenzie Floyed - A Ville Platte LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

56 Kerstin Freeman - A Cooper TX TAM COMMERCE -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

57 Aubrey Habbit - A Youngsville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

58 Mackenzie Floyed - B Ville Platte LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

59 Shada Cline - B Bandera TX -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

60 Adeline Vidrine - B Washington LA -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

61 Kerstin Freeman - B Cooper TX TAM COMMERCE -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

62 Aubrey Habbit - B Youngsville LA HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

63 Cheyenne Seaux - B Lafayette LA MCNEESE -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

64 Adisyn Henderson - B Silsbee TX HS SENIOR -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00

65 Reese Jacobs - B Huntsville TX -$                  100.00 100.00 200.00


